70582	98 NUV 3U AN 31
	STATE OF OREGON.
	County of Klamath SS.
	Filed for record at request of:
	First American Title
	on this <u>30th</u> day of <u>November</u> A.D., <u>1998</u>
	ar <u>11:31</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u> of Deeds Page 43495
	in Vol. <u>M98</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>43495</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
	By Kattlun Road
WHEN RECORDED RETU	RN TO: Fee, \$30.00 Deputy
Name: EverGreen Mortgag Address: 310 Myrtle Stree City, State, Zip: Mount Ver	et, Suite 101
	K = 53.308
Deed	and Seller's Assignment of Contract of Sale
Recording	Number of Real Estate Contract being assigned:94425
THEF OF A BITCON (O)	
for value received do(es) con	EverGreen Mortgage Investment Company, a Washington Corporation, as Seller
Ron D. Vande	Shop & Rite I Vandas Steen Bunk and a stars
and the mag described real es	state, situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, which grantor may hereafter acquire:
	- 大学学校 かいてん システム おいしょう アメリカ ション・ション かいかい かいしょう アイト・アイト
LOT 2, BLOCK 12, FAIRVIE ACCORDING TO THE OFE	EW ADDITION NO #2, TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS,
CLERK OF KLAMATH COU	ICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY JNTY, OREGON.
ASSI	ESSOR'S TAX PARCEL I.D. # <u>3809-29CA-8700</u> JATE IN KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON
- and day bandury, 1901	fer and set over to the grantee(s) that certain real estate contract dated
between, Richard Zech & Ben	Jean Zech,, as Seller(s)
above described real estate.	(ard), as Purchaser, for the sale and purchase of the
The grantee(s) hereby assume	e(s) and agree(s) to fulfill the conditions of said real estate contract and
the sum of \$ 11.888.80 Granto	at there is now unpaid on the principal balance of said contract
agrees and upon payin	Sill UI Said Contract in thill Granton will theme for the total of the
Statutory Warranty(Fulfillment) Deed.
Dated: Nov. 6 1998	
	EverGreen Mortgage Investment Company.
	a Washington Corporation (Beneficiary) By:
a de la companya de La companya de la comp	Sharon E. Senser, President (Beneficiary)
Real Estate Excise Tax was pair	d on this sale or stamped exempt on:
Excise Tax Receipt Number:	
STATE OF WASHINGTON	
COUNTY OF SKAGIT) Ss.
I certify that I know or hav	ve satisfactory evidence that <u>Sharon E. Senser</u> is the person who appeared
	White the state of
GIVEN under my hand and off	bluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument. ficial seal this 6th day of Nov., 1998, Kanan & Therson
	Notary Dible in a horson
	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington
	My appristment expires: 3-1-01
	가지 않는 것은 것은 사람들은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 같은 것은

DIN AFO

30'